INVITATION TO BID
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF UNIFORMS (2026-2028)

REF: LO-0537/25
Scope  	
The JUTC invites suitably qualified suppliers to submit bids 
for the supply of two batches of uniforms for approximately 
five hundred and seventy-six (576) Administrative Staff as 
outlined in the Solicitation Document issued in relation to this 
procurement opportunity.

Procurement Method
Open National Competition 

Eligibility
•	 Valid Tax Compliance Certificate (TCC) 
•	 Valid Public Procurement Certificate in the category of